


Absynth Lozenges

Product ID: 59992

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Amarelle Honey & Licorice

Product ID: 59538

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Assabesi Celeste

Product ID: AMARELLI72

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Barone Pure

Product ID: AMARELLI70

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Amarelli Beach-mare

Product ID: AMARELLI95

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Bianconeri

Product ID: 58178

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Bianconeri

Product ID: 65720

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

5

Amarelli Bianconeri

Product ID: AMARELLI63

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Bianconeri Grey

Product ID: 59990

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Blue Romb Anise

Product ID: 56846

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

Amarelli Blue Sky

Product ID: 58176

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Brown Choc&lic

Product ID: 59539

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Favette Menta

Product ID: 60238

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Amarelli Honey Hard Candy

Product ID: 65727

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Inverno Winter

Product ID: 62156

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Lilla

Product ID: AMARELLI74

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Amarelli Lodola

Product ID: 65723

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Love

Product ID: 65722

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Medaglie

Product ID: 62161

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Amarelli Miste Tins

Product ID: 65719

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Miste Tins

Product ID: AMARELLI57

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Mixd Dis 20g Tin

Product ID: 65725

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Amarelli Mixd Dis 60g Box

Product ID: 65726

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Morette Arancia

Product ID: AMARELLI76

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Nanetti Gnome Mn

Product ID: 58177

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

Amarelli Romb Arlecchino

Product ID: 60236

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Rossa

Product ID: 58175

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Rossa Spezzatina

Product ID: 62166

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

12

Amarelli Sassolini

Product ID: 59983

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Sassolini

Product ID: AMARELLI83

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Senatore Viol Bg

Product ID: 55953

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

Amarelli Spezz.old Englnd

Product ID: 55812

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Spezzatina Nera

Product ID: 59535

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Spezzatina Rossa

Product ID: 59534

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Amarelli Sugrfree Gummies

Product ID: 65729

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amarelli Toffees

Product ID: 65728

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Verde Menta

Product ID: 56845

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Amarena Lozenges

Product ID: 62159

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Amaro Lucano Lozenges

Product ID: 62179

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Anise Lozenges

Product ID: 60234

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

16

Annivers Tins 160th 1071

Product ID: 62146

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: DI

Description:

Assort Antiq Confect 2973

Product ID: 62176

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: DI

Description:



Assort Sugfree Bags (2190

Product ID: 62180

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

Assrtd Gummy Sweets&drops

Product ID: 60702

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Be Italian Esp

Product ID: 60193

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Lozenges

Product ID: 62154

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

Black Label Pure Licorice

Product ID: 59989

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Blueberry Lozenges

Product ID: 59297

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Candied Orange W/choc

Product ID: 64566

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

Candies Fruit Disstn Wrap

Product ID: LEO00196

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Candies Mixed Dissetanti

Product ID: 60890

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cedrata Tassoni Lozenges

Product ID: 62147

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

20

Chamomille Lozenges

Product ID: 63127

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Christmas Candy Originals

Product ID: 62157

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cinnamon Lozenges

Product ID: 59294

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

21

Cinnamon Vintage Gift Tin

Product ID: 59844

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Circus Pocket Tins

Product ID: 59513

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Citrus Fruit Plus Propoli

Product ID: 60280

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

22

Classic Dissetanti Mixed

Product ID: 60885

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Classic Tins Mint

Product ID: 60195

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Coal De Coster (413)

Product ID: 62158

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

23

Coffee Filled Candy

Product ID: 59498

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Coffee Lozenges

Product ID: 62152

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Confetti Flav Coated Whit

Product ID: 62229

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: KG

Description:

24

Confetti Flav Coated Whit

Product ID: 62334

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: KG

Description:

Counter Display Tins Mix

Product ID: 61623

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: DI

Description:



Cubifrutta Mxd Fruit Jell

Product ID: 59981

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

25

Cubifrutta Pulp Jellies

Product ID: 59491

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cubifrutta Wildberry Jell

Product ID: 59980

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cubifrutta Wldbry Jellies

Product ID: 59492

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

26

Drops Bag Acidule

Product ID: 60189

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Drops Bag Rasperry

Product ID: 60191

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Drops Lampone Raspberry

Product ID: 60192

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

27

Eucalyp Leonsnella (3800)

Product ID: 3800

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fernet Lozenges

Product ID: 63125

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fernet Mint Lozenges

Product ID: 60886

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

28

Fine Fruit Jellies Giftbx

Product ID: 62148

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fruit Juice Candy Bags

Product ID: 60279

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fruit Tidbits Jellies Blk

Product ID: 60893

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

29

Gianduiotti Box

Product ID: 60586

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Ginger Jelly Candies

Product ID: 62172

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Ginger Lozenges

Product ID: 60888

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

30

Green Tea Lozenges

Product ID: 62151

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gummies Sugar Free Bluebe

Product ID: 59507

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: DI

Description:



Gummies Sugar Free Fresh

Product ID: 59504

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

31

Gummies Sugar Free Lemon

Product ID: 59505

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gummies Sugar Free Licor

Product ID: 59506

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Hazelnut Brittle (2026)

Product ID: 62165

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

32

Honey Herbs Candies

Product ID: 60278

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

I Love Choc Cake Lozenges

Product ID: 59847

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jellies Blood Orange Cube

Product ID: 60277

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

33

Jellies Ginger Cube

Product ID: 62150

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Jellies Lemon Cube

Product ID: 59854

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jellies Mandarine Cube

Product ID: 60184

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

34

Jellies Marron Gelee Cube

Product ID: 62164

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Jellies Peach & Amar Cube

Product ID: 62163

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jellies Strawberry Cubes

Product ID: 62171

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

35

Jellies Wine & Pear Cube

Product ID: 62162

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Le Amarelle Sugarless

Product ID: 56843

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Lemon Lozenges

Product ID: 59288

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

36

Leone Assort Candy Poster

Product ID: 62177

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: EA

Description:

Leone Assort Choc Poster

Product ID: 62178

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: EA

Description:



Leone Cuccioli Pet Tins

Product ID: 59859

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

37

Leone Cuccioli Wild Tins

Product ID: 62160

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Gommose Tin Display

Product ID: 60182

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Licorice Pure Tins

Product ID: 59845

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

38

Leone Retro Chic Assorted

Product ID: 59858

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Retro Chic Dissetan

Product ID: 60046

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Retro Chic Frut Bos

Product ID: 60045

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

39

Leone Retro Chic Lemon

Product ID: 60044

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Retro Chic Liquiriz

Product ID: 60047

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Retro Chic Menta

Product ID: 60048

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

40

Leone Retro Chic Violetta

Product ID: 60049

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leonsnella Sgrfree Jellie

Product ID: 59512

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Licorice Gummies Esp

Product ID: 60187

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

41

Licorice Sassolini

Product ID: 60200

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Licorice Sukaj

Product ID: 60186

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Liquorice Root

Product ID: 56844

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: KG

Description:

42

Liquorice Wheels

Product ID: 60700

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Lozenges Aromat Ass't Sml

Product ID: 62155

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Lozenges C'era Una Volta

Product ID: 60584

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

43

Lozenges Classic Tins

Product ID: LEONE1271

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Lozenges Digestive Ass.t

Product ID: LEONE1181

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Lozenges Disset Drink

Product ID: 1183

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

44

Lozenges Sweet Ass't Sml

Product ID: LEONE1180

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Martini Lozenges

Product ID: 63128

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Menta Genziana Lozenges

Product ID: 63126

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

45

Mentuccia Mini Green

Product ID: MENT6/2EU

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand:

Package Size: CS

Description:

Merchant Of Venice Spices

Product ID: 60276

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Mixed Flav Lozenges

Product ID: 59287

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

46

Orange Blossom Lozenges

Product ID: 60887

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Orange Lozenges

Product ID: 59300

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Peppermint  Lozenges

Product ID: 59292

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

47

Polarstrong Lozenges

Product ID: 60588

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Raspberry  Lozenges

Product ID: 59289

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Raspberry Lozenges Bulk

Product ID: 60892

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

48

Red Currant Lozenges

Product ID: 60701

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Rhubarb Lozenges

Product ID: 63124

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Spritz Effervescent Candy

Product ID: 59496

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

49

Spritz Lozenges

Product ID: 59984

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Strawberry Lozenges

Product ID: 59293

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sugar Free Stevia Blueber

Product ID: 59821

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

50

Sugar Free Stevia Lemon

Product ID: 59819

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sugar Free Stevia Lozengs

Product ID: 59316

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sugar Free Stevia Mint

Product ID: 59820

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

51

Sweet Italia Candy Box

Product ID: 59298

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sweet Italia Pocket

Product ID: 60188

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sweets Italia Specialty S

Product ID: 57379

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

52

Tangerine Lozenges

Product ID: 59510

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Vanilla Lozenges

Product ID: 59508

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Violet Lozenges Sml Bx

Product ID: 57395

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

53

Wild Berry Lozenges

Product ID: 59296

Vendor ID:

Category: Candies

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Candies
Absynth Lozenges 3
Amarelle Honey & Licorice 3
Amarelli Assabesi Celeste 3
Amarelli Barone Pure 4
Amarelli Beach-mare 4
Amarelli Bianconeri 4
Amarelli Bianconeri 5
Amarelli Bianconeri 5
Amarelli Bianconeri Grey 5
Amarelli Blue Romb Anise 6
Amarelli Blue Sky 6
Amarelli Brown Choc&lic 6
Amarelli Favette Menta 7
Amarelli Honey Hard Candy 7
Amarelli Inverno Winter 7
Amarelli Lilla 8
Amarelli Lodola 8
Amarelli Love 8
Amarelli Medaglie 9
Amarelli Miste Tins 9
Amarelli Miste Tins 9
Amarelli Mixd Dis 20g Tin 10
Amarelli Mixd Dis 60g Box 10
Amarelli Morette Arancia 10
Amarelli Nanetti Gnome Mn 11
Amarelli Romb Arlecchino 11
Amarelli Rossa 11
Amarelli Rossa Spezzatina 12
Amarelli Sassolini 12
Amarelli Sassolini 12
Amarelli Senatore Viol Bg 13
Amarelli Spezz.old Englnd 13
Amarelli Spezzatina Nera 13
Amarelli Spezzatina Rossa 14
Amarelli Sugrfree Gummies 14
Amarelli Toffees 14
Amarelli Verde Menta 15
Amarena Lozenges 15

Amaro Lucano Lozenges 15
Anise Lozenges 16
Annivers Tins 160th 1071 16
Assort Antiq Confect 2973 16
Assort Sugfree Bags (2190 17
Assrtd Gummy Sweets&drops 17
Be Italian Esp 17
Biscuit Lozenges 18
Black Label Pure Licorice 18
Blueberry Lozenges 18
Candied Orange W/choc 19
Candies Fruit Disstn Wrap 19
Candies Mixed Dissetanti 19
Cedrata Tassoni Lozenges 20
Chamomille Lozenges 20
Christmas Candy Originals 20
Cinnamon Lozenges 21
Cinnamon Vintage Gift Tin 21
Circus Pocket Tins 21
Citrus Fruit Plus Propoli 22
Classic Dissetanti Mixed 22
Classic Tins Mint 22
Coal De Coster (413) 23
Coffee Filled Candy 23
Coffee Lozenges 23
Confetti Flav Coated Whit 24
Confetti Flav Coated Whit 24
Counter Display Tins Mix 24
Cubifrutta Mxd Fruit Jell 25
Cubifrutta Pulp Jellies 25
Cubifrutta Wildberry Jell 25
Cubifrutta Wldbry Jellies 26
Drops Bag Acidule 26
Drops Bag Rasperry 26
Drops Lampone Raspberry 27
Eucalyp Leonsnella (3800) 27
Fernet Lozenges 27
Fernet Mint Lozenges 28
Fine Fruit Jellies Giftbx 28



INDEX
Fruit Juice Candy Bags 28
Fruit Tidbits Jellies Blk 29
Gianduiotti Box 29
Ginger Jelly Candies 29
Ginger Lozenges 30
Green Tea Lozenges 30
Gummies Sugar Free Bluebe 30
Gummies Sugar Free Fresh 31
Gummies Sugar Free Lemon 31
Gummies Sugar Free Licor 31
Hazelnut Brittle (2026) 32
Honey Herbs Candies 32
I Love Choc Cake Lozenges 32
Jellies Blood Orange Cube 33
Jellies Ginger Cube 33
Jellies Lemon Cube 33
Jellies Mandarine Cube 34
Jellies Marron Gelee Cube 34
Jellies Peach & Amar Cube 34
Jellies Strawberry Cubes 35
Jellies Wine & Pear Cube 35
Le Amarelle Sugarless 35
Lemon Lozenges 36
Leone Assort Candy Poster 36
Leone Assort Choc Poster 36
Leone Cuccioli Pet Tins 37
Leone Cuccioli Wild Tins 37
Leone Gommose Tin Display 37
Leone Licorice Pure Tins 38
Leone Retro Chic Assorted 38
Leone Retro Chic Dissetan 38
Leone Retro Chic Frut Bos 39
Leone Retro Chic Lemon 39
Leone Retro Chic Liquiriz 39
Leone Retro Chic Menta 40
Leone Retro Chic Violetta 40
Leonsnella Sgrfree Jellie 40
Licorice Gummies Esp 41
Licorice Sassolini 41

Licorice Sukaj 41
Liquorice Root 42
Liquorice Wheels 42
Lozenges Aromat Ass't Sml 42
Lozenges C'era Una Volta 43
Lozenges Classic Tins 43
Lozenges Digestive Ass.t 43
Lozenges Disset Drink 44
Lozenges Sweet Ass't Sml 44
Martini Lozenges 44
Menta Genziana Lozenges 45
Mentuccia Mini Green 45
Merchant Of Venice Spices 45
Mixed Flav Lozenges 46
Orange Blossom Lozenges 46
Orange Lozenges 46
Peppermint  Lozenges 47
Polarstrong Lozenges 47
Raspberry  Lozenges 47
Raspberry Lozenges Bulk 48
Red Currant Lozenges 48
Rhubarb Lozenges 48
Spritz Effervescent Candy 49
Spritz Lozenges 49
Strawberry Lozenges 49
Sugar Free Stevia Blueber 50
Sugar Free Stevia Lemon 50
Sugar Free Stevia Lozengs 50
Sugar Free Stevia Mint 51
Sweet Italia Candy Box 51
Sweet Italia Pocket 51
Sweets Italia Specialty S 52
Tangerine Lozenges 52
Vanilla Lozenges 52
Violet Lozenges Sml Bx 53
Wild Berry Lozenges 53

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

